Dovozce do ČR:
Ing. Eduard Sýkora - ESAKO
www.esako.cz, e-mail e.sykora@esako.cz
Type Code Model Description General Appearance
SCRA-01
Z Type Carry Handle
Picatinny Rail
21mm Top Picatinny Rail, Fit Most AR-15 Carry
Handle, Heavy Duty, With Two Detachable Side
Short Picatinny Rails
SCRA-02
Carry Handle
Picatinny Rail
21mm Top Picatinny Rail
Fit Most AR-15 Carry Handle
SCRA-04
M16A2/M4A1 Series
Bottom Picatinny Rail
Picatinny Rail, 148mm Length
Fit Handguad System, Easy Use
SCRA-10
SCRAAM-07
VO Free Float RAS
Handguard Quad Rail Sys
178mm, Free Float, One Piece with Big Nut
21mm Picatinny Rails,Fit M4, AR15, M16 etc
SCRA-11
SCRAAM-03
VO Two Piece RIS
Handguard  Quad Rail Sys
170mm, Carbin, CNC, Can Spilt Two Parts
21mm Picatinny Rails,Fit M4, AR15, M16 etc
SCRA-13
Triple Rails
Carry Handle Rail
160mm Length, 21mm Top Picatinny Rail
 For Carry Handle, Two Side Picatinny Rails
SCRA-14
SCRAAM-08
VO Free Float RAS
 Handguard Quad Rail Middle
265mm, Free Float, One Piece with Big Nut
21mm Picatinny Rails,Fit M4, AR15, M16 etc
SCRA-16
SCRAAM-09
VO Free Float Handguard
 Quad Rail Long
310mm, CNC, One Piece with Big Nut
Fit AR 15 etc, Opening for Fornt Sight
SCRA-24
Universal AR 15 Tri-Rail
Barrel Mount
Install on AR 15 Barrel, Triple Picatinny Rails
SCRA-28
SCRAAM-04
VO Two Pieces RIS Handguard
Quadrail Middle
215mm 8 1/2",  CNC, Can Spilt Two Parts
21mm Picatinny Rails,Fit M4, AR15, M16 etc
Sunclear Vector Optics Quotation
AR / M Series
Rail Mount
SCRAAM-04 Quadrail Middle 21mm Picatinny Rails,Fit M4, AR15, M16 etc
SCRA-29
SCRAAM-05
VO Two Pieces RIS
Handguard  Quadrail Long
12" 305mm, CNC, Can Spilt Two Parts

Ing. Eduard Sýkora - ESAKO
www.esako.cz, e-mail e.sykora@esako.cz
Type Code Model Description General Appearance
SCRA-21A
AK Side Picatinny Rail Mount
System
Fit Most AK47 Series, Side Installation
Top and Side with Picatinny Rail
SCRA-21B
AK Side Picatinny Rail
 QD Mount System
Fit Most AK47 Series, Side Installation
Top & Side with Picatinny Rail, Quick Release
SCRA-33 AK Side Mount Plate
Made of Tough Steel, Fits Both Milled and Stamped
Receivers, Accept Most AK Side Mounts, Such
SCRA-21, Fit AK and SAIGA
SCRA-05
MP5/G3 Picatinny
Low Rail Mount Base
Top 21mm Picatinny Rail, 130mm Length
SCRA-09A G36 Side Picatinny Rail
21mm Picatinny Rail Style, Heavy Duty
155mm Length, One Pair
SCRA-09B
G36 Side Picatinny Rail
Short
21mm Picatinny Rail Style, Heavy Duty
100mm Length, One Pair
SCRA-23
H&K Double Rail
Claw Mount
Used on H&K Series, Heavy Duty
Top and Side Picatinny Rails
SCRA-30
HK G36 RIS Handguard
Quad Rail System
Fits HK G36 Series, Full Metal
CNC, Four Picatinny Rails, Heavy Duty
SCRA-45
HK MP5 Handguard
 Rail System
Fits HK MP5 Series,149mm (5.9. inch)
CNC, Triple Picatinny Rails, Full Metal
SCRA-46
HK G3 Handguard
 Rail System
Fits HK G3 Series, Full Metal
CNC, Three Picatinny Rails, Heavy Duty
SCRA-17
AK Series Tri-Rails
Barrel Mount System
Triple Picatinny Rails Around, Tough Alu-alloy
Can Attach on Muzzle from Dia 15-35 mm
AK Series
Rail Mount
H&K Series
Rail Mount
Barrel Mount System Can Attach on Muzzle from Dia 15-35 mm
SCRA-18
Remingtom Series Tri-Rails
Barrel Mount System
Triple Picatinny Rails Around, Tough Alu-alloy
Can Attach on Muzzle from Dia 25-45mm
SCRA-25A Double Rail Barrel Mount
Top & Bottom Picatinny Rails, Split into 2 Pieces and
Mount on the 16-22mm Barrel
SCRA-25B Double Rail Barrel Mount
Top and Bottom Picatinny Rails, Split into 2 Pieces
and Mount onto the 25-28mm Barrel

Ing. Eduard Sýkora - ESAKO
www.esako.cz, e-mail e.sykora@esako.cz
Type Code Model Description General Appearance
SCGB-06
Steel 0.875 Inch
 Micro Barrel Gas Block
Steel, Full Metal, Fit 0.875 inch (22mm) Barrel
Low Profile, Length 23.8mm (0.94 inch)
SCRA-03 Long Picatinny Riser Base
21mm Picatinny Rail, 16.5mm 3/5 Inch Riser,
145mm 5 7/10 Inch Length, See-through
SCRA-06A
Dovetail to Weaver
Mount Rail
Arc bottom, Top 21mm Picatinny Rail
Fit Most Air Gun, 100mm (4") Length
SCRA-06B
Dovetail to Weaver
Mount Rail Short
Install on Dovetail Rail and to Accpet Weaver Mount
on the Top, Light and Compact, 2 Pcs
SCRA-08 Dovetail Riser Mount Rail 230mm Length, Top and Side Dovetail Rails
SCRA-12
Triple Rails
Picatinny Riser Base
Two Side Detachable Picatinny Rails,
135mm Length, Top 21mm Picatinny Rail
SCRA-19 SKS Rail System (Cover) Steel, Heavy Duty, Top 21mm Picatinny Rail
SCRA-22 Front Sight Mount
Two Sides Picatinny Rail, Split into 2 Pieces
and Mount on the Front Iron Sight, Compact
SCRA-26
Saiga-12 Quad
Rail System
Fits Saiga 12 Ga. and Compatible Variants
Full Metal, CNC, Four Picatinny Rails
SCRA-27
Saiga-39 7.62X39mm
Quad Rail System
Fits Saiga 7.62X39MM & Compatible Variant
Full Metal, CNC, Four Picatinny Rails
SCRA-31
Dovetail to Weaver Rail
Extended Riser
Extended Style, 11mm Dovetail Base
Top 21mm Picatinny Rail
Gas Block
Other
Rail Mount
Extended Riser Top 21mm Picatinny Rail
SCRA-32
S&W SIGMA Pistol
Rail Mount Adapter
Full Metal, Allows Picatinny Accessories
to be mounted on the rail adapter,
such as laser and flashlight, 2 Pieces Style
SCRA-34
Offset Picatinny
Rail Base
45 Degree Offset Picatinny Rail, Compact
SCRA-36 FAL Top Rail Mount Full Metal, Fit FAL, Top Picatinny Rail
SCRA-38
Remington 870
Top Rail Mount
Top Rail 160mm (7"); Side 98mm (3.8"),
Full Metal, Fit Remington 870 Shotguns
SCRA-39 FN / FAL Quad Rail
Fit FAL, Spilt Two Parts
Four 21mm Picatinny Rails, CNC
SCRA-47 Galil Quad Rail
Fit Gali, Spilt Two Parts
Four 21mm Picatinny Rails, CNC
SCRA-50 Shotgun Quad Rail